
  

 

August Dinners 

Wed, Aug 5  Chef Salad  

Friday,  Aug 7  Fish Fry 

Sunday,  August 9  Breakfast 

Wed, Aug. 12  Cabbage Rolls/stuffed peppers 

Friday, Aug 14  Fish Fry 

Sunday,  Aug 16  Breakfast 

Wed,  Aug  19  Meatloaf 

Friday, Aug 21  Fish Fry 

Sunday, Aug 23  Breakfast 

Wed, Aug 26  Baked Ziti 

Friday, Aug28  Fish Fry 

Sunday, Aug30  Breakfast 

September Menu  

Wed, Sept 2   Stuffed Pork Chop 

Friday, Sept 4  Fish Fry 

Sunday, Sept 6  Breakfast 

Wednesday, Sept 9 Meatloaf 

Friday, Sept 11  Fish Fry 

Sunday, Sept 13  Breakfast 

Wed, Sept 16  Spaghetti/meatballs 

Friday, Sept 18  Fish Fry 

Sunday, Sept20  Breakfast 

Wed, Sept 23  Ham Dinner 

Friday, Sept 25  Fish Fry 

Sunday,  Sept 27  Breakfast 

Wed, Sept 30  Baked Chicken 

   

 

 

  

Eagles Aerie #3171 

5831 - 15th Street E  

Bradenton, FL  (941) 756-2113 

http://foeaerie3171.com 

https://www.facebook.com/384256395110130/ 

Note From the Kitchen 

We offer Pizza, hot dogs, and a variety of Bar Snacks.  

We also will have Ham, Turkey or Roast beef with 

cheese  sandwiches served with a bag of chips for 

$3.00 

Also available are snack trays with cheese, crackers, 

ham, salami, hard boiled egg and grapes for $3.00. 

Also look for chef’s specials as they become available.  

Call or check at the club.  Remember we will always 

have some food available. 

We have plenty of space for dine-in, however take 

outs are still available for Wed and Fri dinners. 

From your Aerie Secretary 

As per the Grand Aerie any member that was 
dropped for not paying their dues by 5/31/2020 
can be returned to membership by paying their 
dues by December 31 2020.  

They will not have to pay the re-enrollment 
fee.  

This is also applicable to the Auxiliary.  This was 
passed at the International Convention held in 
Reno last week. 

Last I would like to say, the Aerie is open and we 
ask our members to follow the rules that have in 
place at this time. This is the only way we can 
stay open. We will try to keep you informed of 
any changes. Summer hours are Sunday 8:30 
am to 9:00 pm the rest of the week 12:00 pm to 
9:00 or later if needed.  

 

Our Breakfast on Sunday is 8:30-11 and open to the 

public. 

The Friday night fish fry is still going strong.  We offer  

3 piece fish dinner for $8.00, and Shrimp Dinner for 

$9.00 or shrimp and fish combo for $10.00 

Aug/Sept 2020 


